LIMITIOMAHA'SIOR BETTER TOURNAMENT,

RECURRING THE 4™ SUNDAY
OF EACH MONTH
3:15PM | POKER ROOM

$150 ($130 ENTRY+$20 ADMIN)
14,000
$10 FOR 6,000
20/30 MINUTES
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COLUMBUS

200 Georgesville Road Columbus, OH 43228
614-308-3333 | 1-855-617-4206
hollywoodcolumbus.com




MONTHLY OMAHA 8 OR BETTER
LIMIT OMAHA 8 OR BETTER TOURNAMENT
$6,000 Guarantee
$150 Buy-In + Optional $10 Add-on ($130 Entry + $20 Admin)
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100-200

100-200
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300-600

200-400

400-800

300-500

500-1000

300-600

600-1200

400-800

800-1600

500-1000
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1000-1500
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1,000-2,000

2,000-4,000
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1,500-3000

3,000-6,000

2,000-4,000

4,000-8,000

2,500-5000

5,000-10,000

3,000-6,000

6,000-12,000

4,000-8,000

8,000-16,000

5,000-10,000

10,000-20,000

6,000-12,000

12,000-24,000

8,000-15,000

15,000-30,000

10,000-20,000

20,000-40,000

15,000-30,000

30,000-60,000

20,000-40,000

40,000-80,000

25,000-50,000

50,000-100,000

30,000-60,000

60,000-120,000

40,000-80,000

80,000-160,000

50,000-100,000

100,000-200,000

60,000-120,000

120,000-240,000

80,000-160,000

160,000-320,000

100,000-200,000

200,000-400,000

All the funds collected will be returned to the players in the form of cash prizes, special tournament
promotions, or tournament guarantees.

For more details, see Official HCC Tournament Rules, HWCPK205.
Hollywood Casino Columbus may change or cancel the tournament without prior notice. 0CCC must be

notified of all such changes or cancellationsand why such changes or cancellations were necessary.
Any changes or cancellations will be posted in the Poker Room.

Must be 21 years or older. Gambling Problem? Call 1-800-589-9946 for help.




